NORGES SKOYTEFORBUND

Q)

RANKING NM JUNIOR SPRINT 2022

500 m

Aurora Lgvas

Amalie Haugland
Martine Solem

Sofie Ulset

Vilde Semb

Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen
Patricia Johannessen
Olina Norheim

Dina Storelid

Hanna Engebraten
Silje Stomperudhaugen
Predika Sivaganesan
Stine Finsland

Amalie Haugerud Teig
Emmeline Berentsen

1000 m

Amalie Haugland
Aurora Levas

Vilde Semb

Martine Solem
Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen
Dina Storelid

Sofie Ulset

Olina Norheim

Hanna Engebraten
Patricia Johannessen
Stine Finsland

Predika Sivaganesan
Silje Stomperudhaugen
Emmeline Berentsen
Amalie Haugerud Teig

Sognsveien 73, 0854 Oslo
Postboks 5000, 0840 Oslo

@ +4721 029000

Kvinner

Nord-Odal IL
Bergen SK
Bjugn/@rland SK
Bjugn/@rland SK
TT

SSK Toten

TT

Fana IL

Stord IL
Nord-Odal IL
Herkules SK

TT

Asker SK
Bastad IL

Aktiv SK

Bergen SK
Nord-Odal IL

TT

Bjugn/@rland SK
SSK Toten

Stord IL
Bjugn/@rland SK
Fana IL
Nord-Odal IL

TT

Asker SK

TT

Herkules SK
Aktiv SK

Bastad IL

40.64
40.65
42.19
42.52
42.79
43.54
43.74
43.81
44.06
44.78
45.34
45.80
46.46
46.47
47.54

1,20.27
1.21.06
1.24.47
1.25.12
1.26.00
1.26.32
1.27.72
1.29.11
1.30.80
1.31.09
1.33.66
1.34.68
1.35.07
1.35.32
1.35.70

skoyteforbundet.no skoyteforbundet@nif.idrett.no



NORGES SKOYTEFORBUND

Q)

RANKING NM JUNIOR SPRINT 2022

500 m

Cristian Landrg Magnussen
Simon Aanng

Martin Solberg Andreassen
Sondre Buer Asebg

Emil Pedersen Matre
Finn Elias Haneberg
Fredrik Pedersen

Arne Lernes

Joren Sleeking

Aron Aanng

Sigurd Holbg Dyrset
Christoffer Hovde

Nicolai Ulvan

Thomas Andreassen
Frederik Gajos Hamre
Paul Fredrik Michelet
Ivar Norheim

Hermann Hoff

Sivert Refsdal

Sigve Borlaug

Kristoffer Knag Songstad
Sondre Hvammen

1000 m

Simon Aanng

Sondre Buer Asebg

Emil Pedersen Matre
Cristian Landrg Magnussen
Martin Solberg Andreassen
Sigurd Holbg Dyrset
Finn Elias Haneberg
Fredrik Pedersen

Aron Aanng

Christoffer Hovde

Ivar Norheim

Joren Sleeking

Thomas Andreassen
Arne Lernes

Nicolai Ulvan

Frederik Gajos Hamre
Hermann Hoff

Sivert Refsdal

Kristoffer Knag Songstad
Sigve Borlaug

Sondre Hvammen

Paul Fredrik Michelet

Sognsveien 73, 0854 Oslo
Postboks 5000, 0840 Oslo

@ +4721 029000

Menn

Spk Falken
Bjugn/@rland SK
Spk Falken
Fana IL

Fana IL

Hamar IL

OSK

Tromsg SK

Hol IL
Bjugn/@rland SK
Trondheim KK
Jevnaker IF

Spk Falken
Nord-Odal IL
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Bastad IL

Fana IL
Sandefjord SK
Hamar IL
Herkules SK
Fana IL
Kongsberg IF

Bjugn/@rland SK
Fana IL

Fana IL

Spk Falken

Spk Falken
Trondheim KK
Hamar IL

OSK
Bjugn/@rland SK
Jevnaker IF
Fana IL

Hol IL
Nord-Odal IL
Tromsg SK

Spk Falken
Stavanger Sandnes SK
Sandefjord SK
Hamar IL

Fana IL
Herkules SK
Kongsberg IF
Béastad IL

36.30
36.52
37.07
37.19
37.29
38.15
38.53
38.68
38.83
38.84
38.85
39.13
39.30
39.27
39.32
39.51
39.71
40.15
40.38
40.69
40.82
41.31

1.11.88
1.12.15
1.12.97
1.13.92
1.14.53
1.15.68
1.16.03
1.16.51
1.16.92
1.16.96
1.17.00
1.17.31
1.17.68
1.18.56
1.18.81
1.18.96
1.19.60
1.19.86
1.20.06
1.20.27
1.20.64
1.21.61

skoyteforbundet.no skoyteforbundet@nif.idrett.no



